
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2012-2013 
SCHOOL HOURS 8:30-3:15 

 
1ST SEMESTER (88 Days) 

July 30-Aug. 3   Monday-Friday             Administrative &Teacher In-Service  
August 6   Monday   First Day of Classes 
August 28   Tuesday   Open House (6:30-8:00) 
         
September 3   Monday   Labor Day – Holiday 
September 17   Monday   End 1st Six Weeks (30 Days) 
September 20   Thursday   Issue Report Cards 
September 25   Tuesday   Parent/Teacher Conferences (3:30-5:30) 
 
October 11 & 12  Thursday & Friday  Fall Break-Holiday (Two Days) 
October 30   Tuesday   End 2nd Six Weeks (30 Days) 
 
November 2   Friday    Issue Report Cards 
November 12   Monday   Veterans Day Holiday(Teacher In) 
November 21-23  Wednesday-Friday  Thanksgiving Holidays 
 
December 14   Friday    End 3rd Six Weeks(28 Days)Full Day 
December 17-January 1     Christmas Holidays (12 Days) 
 

2ND SEMESTER (91 Days) 
January 2   Wednesday   Students Return to Class 
January 3   Thursday   Issue Report Cards 
January 21   Monday   Martin Luther King Holiday 
        (Administrative & Teacher In-Service) 
 
February 14   Thursday   End 4th Six Weeks (31 Days) 
February 18   Monday   President's Day Holiday 
February 19   Tuesday   Issue Report Cards 
 
March 29-April 1   Friday & Monday  Easter Break  
 
April 2    Tuesday   End 5th Six Weeks (30 Days) 
April 5    Friday    Issue Report Cards 
April 15-19   Monday-Friday  Spring Break (Tentative) 
   
May 21   Tuesday   Senior Graduation 2013 – 7:00 p.m. 
May 22   Wednesday   End 6th Six Weeks (31 Days) 
        Last Day of School (Full Day) 
May 23-24   Thursday & Friday  Administrative & Teacher In-Service 
 
May 24   Friday    Teachers Issue Report Cards  

TOTAL YEAR (180 Days) 


